BHSI

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE

Constanza Gallegos

Country Manager, Spain

+34 914196 819 O

+34 671543523 M
constanza.gallegos@bhspecialty.com

Silvia Sanchez

Head of Operations, Spain

+34 914141696 O

+34 669 821007 M
silvia.sanchez@bhspecialty.com

TECHNICAL LINES & PROPERTY

Tomas Blas

Head of Technical Lines & Property
+34 914141 694 O

+34 660 999 567 M
tomas.blas@bhspecialty.com

Sergio Calvo

Head of General Property

+34 919161653 O

+34 608 231736
sergio.calvo@bhspecialty.com

Ana Fuertes

Head of Energy & Construction
+34 9191616710

+34 660 999584 M
ana.fuertes@bhspecialty.com

Ivan Pasarisa

Regional Manager, Property
+34 919161662 O

+34 644 415621 M
ivan.pasarisa@bhspecialty.com

Rubén Brihuega

Senior Underwriter, Property

+34 911149 965 O

+34 647 939195 M
ruben.brihuega@bhspecialty.com

Miguel Torrecillas

Senior Underwriter, Property

+34 919 161654 O

+34 608 623 431 M
miguel.torrecillas@bhspecialty.com

Jorge Gomez

Underwriter, Property

+34 919161669 O

+34 644 919 524 M
jorge.gomez@bhspecialty.com

Steve Feord

Senior Risk Engineer

+34 914141698 O

+34 666 595 209 M
steve.feord@bhspecialty.com

Laura Pinilla

Senior Risk Engineer

+34 919 161650 O

+34 696 866 402 M
laura.pinilla@bhspecialty.com

Patricia Fernandez

Risk Engineer

+34 919161 665 O

+34 644 911 247 M
patricia.fernandez@bhspecialty.com

CASUALTY & HEALTHCARE

Beatriz Rubio

Head of Casualty, Spain

+34 919161668 O

+34 629532613 M
beatriz.rubio@bhspecialty.com

Antonio Alonso

Senior Underwriter, Casualty

+34 9191616720

+34 667 593 088 M
antonio.alonso@bhspecialty.com

Ramon Francino

Senior Underwriter, Casualty

+34 914196 810 O

+34 683140 210 M
ramon.francino@bhspecialty.com

Elias Pardo

Senior Underwriter, Casualty
+34 930 395 276 O

+34 610 475 876 M
elias.pardo@bhspecialty.com

Maria Satrustegui

Underwriter, Healthcare

+34 914196 812 0

+34 655 037 973 M
maria.satrustegui@bhspecialty.com

EXECUTIVE AND PROFESSIONAL

Alejandro Lovera

Head of Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914141697 O

+34 660 474 879 M
alejandro.lovera@bhspecialty.com

Antonio Prior

Professional Indemnity Leader,
Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914141 6910

+34 679 654 313 M
antonio.prior@bhspecialty.com

SPAIN TEAM

Sanae Blanco

Senior Underwriter,

Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914141690 O

+34 627 449 485 M
sanae.blanco@bhspecialty.com

Alex Julia

Senior Underwriter,

Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914196 806 O

+34 666 530 211 M
alex.julia@bhspecialty.com

Kim Ramaherison

Senior Underwriter,

Executive & Professional Lines
+331721068 070
+33764406200M
kim.ramaherison@bhspecialty.com

Rocio Sanchez

Manager, D&O

Executive & Professional Lines
+34 914196 815 O

+34 619 285327 M
rocio.sanchez@bhspecialty.com

Gonzalo Blanco

Junior Underwriter,

Executive & Professional Lines
+34 919161670 O

+34 644 298 753 M
gonzalo.blanco@bhspecialty.com

CLAIMS

Javier Villalba

Claims Manager

+34 914141695 O

+34 659 030 369 M
javiervillalba@bhspecialty.com

Maria José Garcia

Head of Third Party Claims

+34 919 161 655 O

+34 609 217 809 M
mariajose.garcia@bhspecialty.com

Rafael Caravantes

Claims Manager, Healthcare

+34 919161663 O

+34 644 609 369 M
rafael.caravantes@bhspecialty.com

Maria Gémez

Senior Claims Adjuster

+34 914196 813 O

+34 608 212 964 M
maria.gomez@bhspecialty.com



Isabel Koutsourais

Senior Claims Examiner

+34 919161667 O

+34 651927027 M
isabel.koutsourais@bhspecialty.com

Imanol Aristimuio

Claims Examiner

+34 919 161666 O
imanol.aristimuno@bhspecialty.com

Miriam Gémez Preciado

Claims Examiner

+34 914196 818 O
miriam.gomez@bhspecialty.com

Mayte Maldonado

Claims Examiner

+34 914196 811 O

+34 648156 707 M
mayte.maldonado@bhspecialty.com

07/2024

MADRID OFFICE

Calle Maria de Molina 6
Planta 1, Madrid 28006
Spain

BARCELONA OFFICE
Avenida Diagonal

640, Oficinas 617 & 618
6th floor, Barcelona 08017
Spain



